Track
ZMAX
ZMAX
ZMAX
ZMAX

Rockingham

Rockingham

Rockingham

Rockingham
Rockingham

Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham

Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham

Rockingham
Rockingham

Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham

Date
8/26/17
8/26/17
8/26/17

7/7/18
8/11/18
8/11/18

8/11/18

8/11/18
8/11/18

8/11/18
8/11/18
8/11/18
8/11/18

8/11/18
8/11/18
11/17/18

11/17/18
11/17/18

11/17/18
11/17/18
11/17/18
11/17/18
11/17/18
11/17/18
11/17/18
11/17/18
11/17/18
11/17/18

Time
5:25PM
6:35PM

10:30 PM
6:28 PM
6:23 PM
6:39 PM

7:46 PM

7:56 PM
8:16 PM

8:37 PM
8:46 PM
8:56 PM
9:04 PM

9:25 PM
9:30 PM
11:58 AM

12:08 PM
12:30 PM

1:04 PM
2:32PM
2:47 PM
2:58 PM
3:23PM
3:53 PM
4:07 PM
4:32PM
4:41 PM
4:53 PM

Lane
Left
Left
Left
Left

Right
Right

Left

Right
Right

Right
Right
Right
Right

Right
Right
Right

Right
Right

Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Temperature (farenheit)

82.4
82.4
75.2
78.8
85.6
85.6

81.7

817
80.6

80.6
78.8
78.8
78.8

55.2
57.2

57.2

Humidity
51

Barometric Pressure (psi) Elevation (ft.)

30.14
30.14
30.17
30.21
29.93
29.93

29.94

29.94
29.95

29.95
29.96
29.96
29.96

29.98
30
30.31

30.31
303

30.3
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.29
30.27
30.29

630
630
630
630
211
211

211

211
211

211
211
211
211

211
211
211

211
211

211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211

DA (ft.) Tire Pressure (psi) Timing (degrees)

2271

16
14
14
16
15
15

14

14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
16

16
16

16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

18/38

22/44
16/34
16/34
16/34
16/34
16/34

Launch RPM

Notes
Stalled Converter
Stalled Converter
Stalled Converter
Stalled Converter, hit rev limiter 2-3 shift
stalled converter, sway bar hooked
stalled converter, sway bar hooked
stalled converter, Rolled through beams,
sway bar hooked
stalled converter, unhooked sway bar,
short shifted
stalled converter, unhooked sway bar
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked,
no passenger seat
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked,
left in drive
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
hit rev limiter, sway bar hooked
flashed converter, sway bar hooked,
hit rev limiter on 1-2, 2-3 shift
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked,
left almost off idle
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked
flashed converter, sway bar unhooked

R/T
0414
0.346
1.203
0742
0533
0.074

-0.237

0.887
1.115

1.392
0.222
0.253
0.353

0.688
0.156
0.719

0.04
0.158

0.144
0.796
0.086
0.464
0.046
0.068
0.195
-0.006
0.616
0.906

60 Foot
2.000
1.609
1.980
1.905
2.041
2.090

2.390

1.896
1.966

1.906
1.877
1.904
1.897

1.870
1.873
1.904

1.826
1.835

1.901
1.840
1.855
1.851
1.904
1.868
1.832
1.835
1.838
1.823

330 Foot
5.538
5.14
5.51
5.404
5.5
5.569

5.833

5.452
5.42

5.353
5.306
5.349
5.332

5.436
5.299
5.286

5.226
5.222

5.241
5.248
5.251
5331
5.247

521

5.21
5.206
5.202

1/8 et
8.509
8.106

8.47
8.331
841
8.486

8.796

8.524
831

8.237
8.173

823
8.201

8.495
8.158
8.148

8.092
8.084

8.186
8.114
8.106
8.108
8.216
8.081
8.045

8.04
8.031
8.027

1/8 mph
82.17
82.29
82.56
83.46
83.91
83.83

83.88

80.09
84.33

84.54
85.06
84.57
85.03

80.64
85.37
85.73

85.62
85.52

84.91
85.17
85.58
85.48
84.63
86.42
86.28
86.49
86.63
86.62

1000 Foot
11.103
10.696
11.049
10.893
10.947
11.029

11.351

11.165
10.849

10.77
10.687
10.762
10.715

11113
10.662
10.63

10.58
10.579

10.695
10.618
10.602
10.612
10.745
10.544
10.515
10.503

10.49
10.487

1/4 et.
13.301
13.268
13.228

13.383
13.007

12.923

12.82
12,913
12.849

13.307
12.787
12.725

12.679
12.687

12814
12.734
12.715
12.737
12.892
12621

12,6
12.584
12.565
12.569

1/4 mph
102.63
102.88
103.51
103.91
105.48
105.15

104.15

102.03
104.52

104.69
105.67
104.77

105.6

103.17
106.07
107.98

107.73
107.12

106.67

106.8
106.87

106.2
105.15
108.91
108.39
108.58
108.92
108.47



